
Pos 

Senior 40 
1 
2 

Senior Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

30 
4 

37 
47 
75 
64 
41 

Name 

Rasmus Rydén 
Edvard Heidmark 

Timmie Blythe 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Anders Berglund 
Åke Rydergren 

Class 

Senior 40 
Senior 40 

Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 

Laps 

7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

6:22.066 
6:45.167 

6:06.312 
6:06.573 
6:16.999 
6:28.928 
6:07.947 

Diff 

23.101 

0.261 
10.687 
22.616 
1 Lap 

Gap 

23.101 

0.261 
10.426 
11.929 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

50.473 
53.733 

42.537 
42.804 
43.273 
44.501 
43.051 

In Lap 

4 
3 

3 
6 
3 
2 
3 

Klubb 

SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
FMCK Borås 
Kortedala MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (42.537) for Senior Open by Timmie Blythe. 

Margin of Victory 

0.261 

Avg. Speed 

62,111 

Best Lap Tm 

42.537 

Best Speed 

66,859 

Best Lap by 

37 - Timmie Blythe 
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RM3 Enköping 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Sprintrace 8varv 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:09:12 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 
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